13'"" ANNUAL WINTER Q-BIO MEETING

February 16-20, 2026

Hyatt Regency Maui Resort & Spa

Monday, February 16

5:00-8:00
6:00-8:00

Opening Registration & Welcome Reception
Kids’ Science!

Tuesday, February 17

6:40-8:40
8:40-10:40

10:40-11:00
11:00-12:20
11:00-12:20

12:00-1:40
1:40-3:00

3:00-3:20
3:20-4:40

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

Registration & Breakfast

Opening Remarks & Morning Session |
8:40-9:00 Hawaiian Morning Protocal
9:00-9:20 Opening Remarks
9:20-9:55 Keynote

10:00-10:35 Keynote

Coffee Break

Kids’ Science!

Morning Session Il

11:00-11:35 Keynote

11:40-11:55 Plenary Talk
12:00-12:15 Plenary Talk

Lunch (on own)

Afternoon Session |

1:40-2:15 Keynote

2:20-2:35 Plenary Talk

2:40-2:55 Plenary Talk

Coffee Break

Afternoon Session Il

3:20-3:55 Keynote

4:00-4:15 Plenary Talk

4:20-4:35 Plenary Talk

Pau Hana: Mentorship Roundtable event (TBD)
Kids’ Movie Night (TBD)

Wednesday, February 18

6:30-8:30
8:30-10:10

10:10-10:30
10:30-12:20
10:30-12:20

12:20-1:40
1:40-3:20

Breakfast

Contributed Session |
Contributed Session |l
Coffee Break

Kids’ Science!

Main Morning Session
10:30-10:40 Announcements
10:40-11:15 Keynote
11:20-11:35 Plenary Talk
11:40-12:15 Keynote
Lunch (on own)

Main Afternoon Session
1:40-2:15 Keynote



2:20-2:35 Plenary Talk
2:40-3:15 Keynote
3:20-3:40 Coffee Break
3:40-5:30 Poster Session
7:30-10:30 Pa’ina Haumana: Young Scientist Networking event (TBD)

Thursday, February 19

6:30-8:30 Breakfast

8:30-10:10  Contributed Session |
Contributed Session Il

10:10-10:30 Coffee Break

10:30-12:20 Kids’ Science!

10:30-12:20 Main Morning Session
10:30-10:40 Announcements
10:40-10:55 Plenary Talk
11:00-11:35 Keynote
11:40-11:55 Plenary Talk
12:00-12:15 Plenary Talk

12:20-1:40 Lunch (on own)

1:40-3:20 Afternoon Session |
1:40-2:15 Keynote
2:20-2:35 Plenary Talk
2:40-3:15 Keynote

3:20-3:40 Coffee Break

3:40-5:00 Afternoon Session Il
3:40-4:15 Keynote
4:20-4:35 Plenary Talk
4:40-4:55 Plenary Talk

6:30-9:30 Banquet

Friday, February 20

6:30-8:30 Breakfast

8:30-10:10  Contributed Session |
Contributed Session Il

10:10-10:30 Coffee Break

10:30-12:30 Main Session & Closing Remarks
10:30-10:45 Plenary Talk
10:50-11:25 Keynote
11:30-12:05 Keynote
12:10-12:25 Closing Remarks

12:30 Meeting adjourns




